
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - iSSFS?̂  - Lexington Countij, South Carolina ^ 4 5
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LICENSE
NUMBER

l^M I

1370 B

1706 R

1792 B

1801 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Moorer

^ooney

Monts

Monteith

Monts

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Alfred E, , Jr.
Charleston, S.°

Bascom

Pnlflslr- i f Vn -

Mark E.

Gilbert, S.C.

Colin S. .Ill

Columbia. S.C.
Jessie B.

T.^TTT ncrtinn 3 S - C, T

,

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Groome

Kondra

Gillian

Tailor

Bickley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virginia B.

Greensboro, N. C.

TheLna

Columbia. S.C.

Julia A.

Gilbert. S.C.
Laurie e V.

Lexington, S.C.
Pearl Lucille

Columbia, S. C.

i

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

_£X_
18

32
29
20

17
21
20
21

18

-

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

dun

Jul

Jan

Mar

Apr

Day

?9

1

23

26

1

i

|

Year

191+7

I9li7

191+8

191+8

191+6

-

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun

Jul

Jnn

Mar

Apr

-

Day

29

1+

^

?1

1

Year

19U7

191+7

19J48

191.3

1Q]|R

BY WHOM MAfiRlED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. A.M. Smith

Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.

"Rev. J. D« Atkers.o

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev. Arthur B. Obe

Lexington, S. C.

T)T*_ Edcra-p T. Ghl r - s

Lexington, S.C.

ri&mAri Ao

i Fa th&j^_a__jGiaafifini_
Wm. Gillian
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